SHOW DAILY

Sea the Future

ADVERTISING RATES PIMEC 2025

4 color 1x
Double Page Spread € 3,150
Outside Back Cover € 2,450
Inside Front Cover € 2,100
Inside Back Cover € 1,925
Full Page €1,750
Half Page Spread € 1,890
Half Page € 1,050

3"-6™ NOVEMBER
2X 3x

€2,835 €2,520
€2,200 €1,960
€1,890 €1,680
€1,730 €1,540
€1,575 €1,400
€1,700 €1,510
€ 945 € 840

Booking Deadline: September 7, 2025
Advertising material deadline: September 15, 2025

To advertise, please contact:

Syed Mohd Fazilla

fazilla@shpmedia.com

Mohd Hanif
hanif@shpmedia.com

ASIAN DEFENCE JOURNAL

FIRST IN ASIA, DEFENCE FOR ASIA

KARACHI
EXPO CENTRE

4x
€ 2,360
€ 1,835
€ 1,575
€ 1,445
€ 1,315
€1,420
€ 790
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