SHOW DAILY ADVERTISING RATES



4 color	1x	2x	3x	4x
Double Page Spread	€ 3,150	€ 2,835	€ 2,520	€ 2,360
Outside Back Cover	€ 2,450	€ 2,200	€ 1,960	€ 1,835
Inside Front Cover	€ 2,100	€ 1,890	€ 1,680	€ 1,575
Inside Back Cover	€ 1,925	€ 1,730	€ 1,540	€ 1,445
Full Page	€ 1,750	€ 1,575	€ 1,400	€ 1,315
Half Page Spread	€ 1,890	€ 1,700	€ 1,510	€ 1,420
Half Page	€ 1,050	€ 945	€ 840	€ 790

Booking Deadline: September 7, 2025

Advertising material deadline: September 15, 2025

To advertise, please contact:
Syed Mohd Fazilla
fazilla@shpmedia.com

Mohd Hanif hanif@shpmedia.com

